Gpore: Hirs

Mon - Fri
8:30 am - 04:00 pm

Sat - Sun
8:30 am - 4.30 pm

BSRUNCH OU

FOLLOW US ON

//%@/”W

. ©) @BRUNCHOUTBARCELONA

APPETIZER

Bread & Tomato 5.50
Waffle Fries 5.50
Bravas Potatoes 7.50
Ham Croquettes 7.50
Nachos & Guacamole 8.50
Spanish Tortilla 9.00
Iberian Ham Board 13.00

SWEET TREATS
Protein Yoghurt 10.50

Vegan protein yoghurt, granola, banana, agave syrup, peanut butter
and seasonal fruit.

Acai Bowl 11.00
Agai and banana base, granola, berries, banana, coconut and peanut
butter.

Pistachio Pancakes 13.00
Homemade pancakes served with pistachio cream, raspberries and
pomegranate .

Nutella Pancakes 13.00
Homemade pancakes with nutella and red fruits.
French Toast 13.00

Classic homemade french toast on butter, cinnamon and milk with
berries and agave syrup.

SAVORY DELIGHTS

Avocado Toast 11.50

Avocado, extra virgin olive oil, and pomegranate on sourdough
bread.
Add: Poached, scrambbled or fried Eggs (2) or Salmon (3)

Scrambled Toast 13.00

Scrambled eggs with grilled mushrooms on sourdough toast, with
a cream cheese base and a chive topping.
Add: Avocado (2), Iberian Ham or Bacon (3)

Salmon Toast 14.00

Smoked salmon on sourdough bread with a cream cheese and
avocado base, pickled purple onion, and pistachios.
Add Poached, scrambbled or fried Eggs (2)

Benedicts Eggs 14.00

Poached eggs with hollandaise sauce and chives, served on a
spinach and avocado base.
Add: Iberian Ham, Bacon or Salmon (3)

Korean Egg Drop Sandwich 13.00

Brioche toasts served with scrambled eggs, bacon, and cheddar
cheese sauce topped with dried coriander. Served with pickles on
the side.

Add: Avocado (2), Breaded Chicken or Iberian Ham (3)

14.00

Brioche toasts topped with chicken, bacon, spinach, cheddar
cheese, and honey mustard. Served with waffle fries and pickles
on the side.

Honey Mustard Chicken Sandwich

Add Avocado (2)

Keto Protein Brunch 14.50

Smoked salmon, 2 boiled eggs, avocado, grilled mushrooms,

cherry tomatoes, and salad.
Add bread or toasts (2)

Eggs & Bacon Skillet 13.00

Skillet scrambled eggs with bacon, roasted cherry tomatoes &
sourdough toast.

Estrellados Eggs 15.00

2 fried eggs with grilled potatoes, grilled tomato, avocado, and bread.

Add: Iberian Ham or Bacon (3)

Brunch Out Burger 16.50

150 grs. beef burger with cheddar cheese, fried egg, bacon, sweet
mustard and caramelized onions. Served with fries and pickles.

Add Avocado (2)

Spanish Brunch 17.00

Spanish tortilla, tomato and bread, Spanish croquettes, Iberian ham,
olives and cheese.

American Breakfast 17.00

Classic pancakes with butter and syrup, scrambled eggs, bacon, and
waffle fries.

*Optional Gluten Free Toasts*
In case of any known allergy, please let us know beforehand so we can accommodate you in the best possible way.

Carrer de Rossellé 378 | 08025, Barcelona | @Brunchoutbarcelona



Gpore: Hirs

Mon - Fri
8:30 am - 04:00 pm

Sat - Sun
8:30 am - 4.30 pm

DRINKS
Bottled Water (500cc)

Soft Drinks

(Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Lemon Fanta, Sprite,

Nestea, Aquarius)

Apple Juice (Bottle)
Orange Juice (Medium)

Orange Juice (Large)

Mint Lemonade

Estrella Galicia Beer (300cc)
Estrella Galicia Beer (500cc)
1906 Beer Bottle (330cc)
Wine Glass

Cava Glass

SMOOTHIES
Banana / Strawberry / Milk
Green DetoX (Spinach / Mango / Kale)

Kiwi / Orange / Mango

COCKTAILS
Vermut

Mimosa

Sangria Glass
Piscola

Fernet Cola
Aperol Spritz
Negroni

Gin Tonic
Espresso Martini
Sangria Jar

BSRUNCH OU

FOLLOW US ON

//%fﬁ/ym,m/

© @BRUNCHOUTBARCELONA

2.50
2.90

2.90
3.90

5.90
3.90

3.20
5.50
3.40
3.90
3.90

5.90
5.90

5.90

3.90
4.90
6.90
8.00
8.50
8.90
9.50
10.90
10.90
17.90

COFFEE AND TEAS

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano

Macchiato

Latte

Capuccino

Mocaccino

Large Latte

Ice Americano

Caramel or Vanilla Latte

Flat White
Ice Latte

Cold Brew

Hot Chocolate
Add Whipped Cream: +0.20

Chai Latte
Matcha Latte

Ice Caramel Latte
Ice Vainilla Latte
Ice Chai Latte

Ice Matcha Latte

Dirty Chai

Teas & Herbals

Extra Shot

Cup of milk

Plant Based Milk (soy, Aimond, 0Oat)
Add Milk

Add Caramel or Vanilla

DESSERTS
Muffin

Croissant

Nutella or pistachio croissant

2.00
2.30
2.30
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.80
3.00
3.00
3.20

3.20
3.50

3.90
3.00

3.50
3.50
3.80
3.80
3.80

3.80
3.80
2.80
1.00
2.00
0.20
0.20
0.20

2.50
3.00
4.50

Carrer de Rossell6 378 | 08025, Barcelona | @Brunchoutbarcelona



