

Open Hours

Mon - Fri
8:30 am - 04:00 pm
Sat - Sun
8:30 am - 4.30 pm

BRUNCH OUT

B A R C E L O N A

FOLLOW US ON

Instagram

@BRUNCHOUTBARCELONA

APPETIZER

Bread & Tomato	5.50
Waffle Fries	5.50
Bravas Potatoes	7.50
Ham Croquettes	7.50
Nachos & Guacamole	8.50
Spanish Tortilla	9.00
Iberian Ham Board	13.00

SWEET TREATS

Protein Yoghurt	10.50
Vegan protein yoghurt, granola, banana, agave syrup, peanut butter and seasonal fruit.	
Açaí Bowl	11.00
Açaí and banana base, granola, berries, banana, coconut and peanut butter.	
Pistachio Pancakes	13.00
Homemade pancakes served with pistachio cream, raspberries and pomegranate .	
Nutella Pancakes	13.00
Homemade pancakes with nutella and red fruits.	
French Toast	13.00
Classic homemade french toast on butter, cinnamon and milk with berries and agave syrup.	

SAVORY DELIGHTS

Avocado Toast	11.50
Avocado, extra virgin olive oil, and pomegranate on sourdough bread.	
Add: Poached, scrambled or fried Eggs (2) or Salmon (3)	
Scrambled Toast	13.00
Scrambled eggs with grilled mushrooms on sourdough toast, with a cream cheese base and a chive topping.	
Add: Avocado (2), Iberian Ham or Bacon (3)	
Salmon Toast	14.00
Smoked salmon on sourdough bread with a cream cheese and avocado base, pickled purple onion, and pistachios.	
Add Poached, scrambled or fried Eggs (2)	
Benedicts Eggs	14.00
Poached eggs with hollandaise sauce and chives, served on a spinach and avocado base.	
Add: Iberian Ham, Bacon or Salmon (3)	
Korean Egg Drop Sandwich	13.00
Brioche toasts served with scrambled eggs, bacon, and cheddar cheese sauce topped with dried coriander. Served with pickles on the side.	
Add: Avocado (2), Breaded Chicken or Iberian Ham (3)	
Honey Mustard Chicken Sandwich	14.00
Brioche toasts topped with chicken, bacon, spinach, cheddar cheese, and honey mustard. Served with waffle fries and pickles on the side.	
Add Avocado (2)	

Keto Protein Brunch	14.50
Smoked salmon, 2 boiled eggs, avocado, grilled mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, and salad.	
Add bread or toasts (2)	
Eggs & Bacon Skillet	13.00
Skillet scrambled eggs with bacon, roasted cherry tomatoes & sourdough toast.	
Estrellados Eggs	15.00
2 fried eggs with grilled potatoes, grilled tomato, avocado, and bread.	
Add: Iberian Ham or Bacon (3)	
Brunch Out Burger	16.50
150 grs. beef burger with cheddar cheese, fried egg, bacon, sweet mustard and caramelized onions. Served with fries and pickles.	
Add Avocado (2)	
Spanish Brunch	17.00
Spanish tortilla, tomato and bread, Spanish croquettes, Iberian ham, olives and cheese.	
American Breakfast	17.00
Classic pancakes with butter and syrup, scrambled eggs, bacon, and waffle fries.	

Optional Gluten Free Toasts

In case of any known allergy, please let us know beforehand so we can accommodate you in the best possible way.

Open Hours

Mon - Fri
8:30 am - 04:00 pm
Sat - Sun
8:30 am - 4.30 pm

BRUNCH OUT

B A R C E L O N A

FOLLOW US ON

Instagram

📷 @BRUNCHOUTBARCELONA

DRINKS

Bottled Water (500cc)	2.50
Soft Drinks (Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Lemon Fanta, Sprite, Nestea, Aquarius)	2.90
Apple Juice (Bottle)	2.90
Orange Juice (Medium)	3.90
Orange Juice (Large)	5.90
Mint Lemonade	3.90
Estrella Galicia Beer (300cc)	3.20
Estrella Galicia Beer (500cc)	5.50
1906 Beer Bottle (330cc)	3.40
Wine Glass	3.90
Cava Glass	3.90

SMOOTHIES

Banana / Strawberry / Milk	5.90
Green Detox (Spinach / Mango / Kale)	5.90
Kiwi / Orange / Mango	5.90

COCKTAILS

Vermut	3.90
Mimosa	4.90
Sangria Glass	6.90
Piscola	8.00
Fernet Cola	8.50
Aperol Spritz	8.90
Negroni	9.50
Gin Tonic	10.90
Espresso Martini	10.90
Sangria Jar	17.90

COFFEE AND TEAS

Espresso	2.00
Double Espresso	2.30
Americano	2.30
Macchiato	2.00
Latte	2.50
Capuccino	2.50
Mocaccino	2.80
Large Latte	3.00
Ice Americano	3.00
Caramel or Vanilla Latte	3.20
Flat White	3.20
Ice Latte	3.50
Cold Brew	3.90
Hot Chocolate Add Whipped Cream: +0.20	3.00
Chai Latte	3.50
Matcha Latte	3.50
Ice Caramel Latte	3.80
Ice Vainilla Latte	3.80
Ice Chai Latte	3.80
Ice Matcha Latte	3.80
Dirty Chai	3.80
Teas & Herbals	2.80
Extra Shot	1.00
Cup of milk	2.00
Plant Based Milk (Soy, Almond, Oat)	0.20
Add Milk	0.20
Add Caramel or Vanilla	0.20
DESSERTS	
Muffin	2.50
Croissant	3.00
Nutella or pistachio croissant	4.50